Z  UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO
.y FACULTY or LAW

Upcoming Events on UTLawcareers

Descriptions for the programs listed below can be found under the ‘events’ tab of www.utlawcareers.ca. Please check the site

regularly for new CDO, UTLaw and External programs and events.

Whenever possible please RSVP for CDO programs. Knowing the number of participants aids our office in booking speakers, adequately
sized rooms and ordering refreshments (when applicable). Registering and deregistering for programs is extremely easy to do under the
‘events’ tab. If you require any assistance with an RSVP, or if you would like further details about any of the programs below, please

contact ann.vuletin@utoronto.ca.

Programs and Events for 3L JD Students (including 4L combined program students)

Event Name

External Event:OPS Information Session

External Event: LinkedIn Lab

CDO EVENT: Clerkship Interview Preparation

STUDENT EVENT: Career Panel- The Third Sector

CDO Event: Mock Interview Session for Faculty and
First Year Hiring

Location
Off Campus

Please see event description
for details

J125 (Dentons Classroom) -
Jackman Law Building

J125 (Dentons Classroom) -
Jackman Law Building

Room TBD

Date

16-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

7-Feb-17

16-Feb-17

Start Time

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

End Time

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM


http://www.utlawcareers.ca/
mailto:ann.vuletin@utoronto.ca

Programs and Events for 2L JD Students (including 3L combined program students)

Event Name

External Event:OPS Information Session

External Event: LinkedIn Lab

CDO EVENT: Clerkship Interview Preparation

STUDENT EVENT: Career Panel- The Third Sector

CDO Event: Mock Interview Session for Faculty and
First Year Hiring

Location Date Start Time End Time
Off Campus 16-Jan-17 10:00 AM 11:30 AM
Please see event description
. 18-Jan-17 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

for details
J125 (Dentons Classroom) -

o 24-Jan-17 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
Jackman Law Building
J125 (Dentons Classroom) -

o 7-Feb-17 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
Jackman Law Building
Room TBD 16-Feb-17 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

Programs and Events for 1L JD Students (including 1L and 2L combined program students)

Workshop: Name

External Event:OPS Information Session

External Event: LinkedIn Lab

Workshop: Workshop: Workshop:

Workshop: Location . . .
Session Start Session Start Session End

Off Campus 16-Jan-17 10:00 AM 11:30 AM

Please see event description

18-Jan-17 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

for details



SLS/CDO EVENT: First Year Call Day Information
Session

Room TBD

) J125 (Dentons Classroom) -
STUDENT EVENT: Career Panel- The Third Sector o
Jackman Law Building

CDO EVENT: First Year Interview Week and Call Day
Preparation Session

Room TBD

CDO EVENT: First Year Student Experiences Session Room TBD

CDO Event: Mock Interview Session for Faculty and
. . Room TBD
First Year Hiring

31-Jan-17

7-Feb-17

8-Feb-17

14-Feb-17

16-Feb-17

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Programs and Events for Graduate Students (including LLM and GPLLM students who will

be eligible to article in 2017 and after)

Event Name Location

) Please see event description
External Event: LinkedIn Lab .
for details

) ] ] J125 (Dentons Classroom) -
CDO EVENT: Clerkship Interview Preparation o
Jackman Law Building

External Event:OPS Information Session Off Campus

Date

18-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

16-Jan-17

Start Time

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

End Time

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:30 AM



