

Upcoming Events on UTLawcareers

Descriptions for the programs listed below can be found under the 'events' tab of <u>www.utlawcareers.ca</u>. Please check the site regularly for new CDO, UTLaw and External programs and events.

Whenever possible please RSVP for CDO programs. Knowing the number of participants aids our office in booking speakers, adequately sized rooms and ordering refreshments (when applicable). Registering and deregistering for programs is extremely easy to do under the 'events' tab. If you require any assistance with an RSVP, or if you would like further details about any of the programs below, please contact ann.vuletin@utoronto.ca.

Programs and Events for 3L JD Students (including 4L combined program students)

Event Name	Location	Date	Start Time	End Time
External Event: OPS Information Session	Off Campus	16-Jan-17	10:00 AM	11:30 AM
External Event: LinkedIn Lab	Please see event description for details	18-Jan-17	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
CDO EVENT: Clerkship Interview Preparation	J125 (Dentons Classroom) - Jackman Law Building	24-Jan-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
STUDENT EVENT: Career Panel- The Third Sector	J125 (Dentons Classroom) - Jackman Law Building	7-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
CDO Event: Mock Interview Session for Faculty and First Year Hiring	Room TBD	16-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM

Programs and Events for 2L JD Students (including 3L combined program students)

Event Name	Location	Date	Start Time	End Time
External Event:OPS Information Session	Off Campus	16-Jan-17	10:00 AM	11:30 AM
External Event: LinkedIn Lab	Please see event description for details	18-Jan-17	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
CDO EVENT: Clerkship Interview Preparation	J125 (Dentons Classroom) - Jackman Law Building	24-Jan-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
STUDENT EVENT: Career Panel- The Third Sector	J125 (Dentons Classroom) - Jackman Law Building	7-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
CDO Event: Mock Interview Session for Faculty and First Year Hiring	Room TBD	16-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM

Programs and Events for 1L JD Students (including 1L and 2L combined program students)

Workshop: Name	Workshop: Location	Workshop: Session Start	Workshop: Session Start	Workshop: Session End
External Event:OPS Information Session	Off Campus	16-Jan-17	10:00 AM	11:30 AM
External Event: LinkedIn Lab	Please see event description for details	18-Jan-17	2:00 PM	4:00 PM

SLS/CDO EVENT: First Year Call Day Information Session	Room TBD	31-Jan-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
STUDENT EVENT: Career Panel- The Third Sector	J125 (Dentons Classroom) - Jackman Law Building	7-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
CDO EVENT: First Year Interview Week and Call Day Preparation Session	Room TBD	8-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
CDO EVENT: First Year Student Experiences Session	Room TBD	14-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
CDO Event: Mock Interview Session for Faculty and First Year Hiring	Room TBD	16-Feb-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM

Programs and Events for Graduate Students (including LLM and GPLLM students who will be eligible to article in 2017 and after)

Event Name	Location	Date	Start Time	End Time
External Event: LinkedIn Lab	Please see event description for details	18-Jan-17	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
CDO EVENT: Clerkship Interview Preparation	J125 (Dentons Classroom) - Jackman Law Building	24-Jan-17	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
External Event:OPS Information Session	Off Campus	16-Jan-17	10:00 AM	11:30 AM